
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
408 
47 

494 
70 

532 
75 

451 
812 
105 
43 

474 
492 
275 
590 
770 
257 
645 
428 
473 
681 
138 
923 
512 
530 
57 

447 
604 
54 

345 
555 
67 
18 

830 
61 

576 
259 
430 
513 

11 
2 

Name 
Scott Smulders 
Karlis Alberts Reisulis
Maximilian Werner 
Valentin Kees 
Constantin Piller 
Bradley Mesters 
Julius Mikula 
Sem De Lange 
Lucas Bruhn 
Roberts Lusis 
Magnus Gregersen 
Yourick Den Hollande
Eric Rakow 
Jayden Young Schmid
Leon Rudolph 
Casper Mortensen 
Richard Stephan 
Henry Obenland 
Collin Wohnhas 
Jamie Heinen 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Nils Weinmann 
Uwe De Waele 
John Vogelwaid 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Jiri Klejšmíd 
Jimmy Opitz 
Lucas Schwarz 
Fabian Kling 
Noel Schmitt 
Lukas Hechtel 
Daan Hofstede 
David Jost 
Kimi Schmidt 
Joel Franz 
Justin Roll 
Tom Landgraf 
Hannes Lüders 

Jan Krug 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 

FNM 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMU 
LaMSF 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Alphen (NB) 
LAT/ Ragana 
GER/ Jena 
GER/ Schwabniederhofen
GER/ Eichendorf 
NED/ Waalre 
CZE/ Lužice 
NED/ Weiteveen 
DEN/ Kirke Hyl 
LAT/ Liepaja 
DEN/ Roedekro 
NED/ Beekbergen 
GER/ Neubrandenburg 
DEN/ Middelfar 
GER/ Gößnitz 
DEN/ Melby 
GER/ Großräschen 
GER/ Kupferzell 
GER/ Lauterstein 
LUX/ Fingig 
GER/ Oranienburg 
GER/ Filderstadt 
BEL/ Zulte 
GER/ Reutlingen 
LTU/ Dietzenbach 
CZE/ Dvr Králové nad Lab
GER/ Werdau 
GER/ Apolda 
GER/ Neulußheim 
GER/ Geldersheim 
GER/ Windsbach 
NED/ Staphorst 
GER/ Vorderhindelang 
GER/ Trendelburg 
GER/ Tömmelsdorf 
GER/ Heilbronn 
GER/ Neuwürschnitz 
GER/ Bismark OT Berkau 

GER/ Pulheim 
DEN/ Padborg 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

GasGas 
Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team 
Yamaha Europe MX125 MJC 
Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
F&H Racing Shop-HMX 

Brouwer Motors-JUMBO 
Becker Racing 
Sturm STC Racing 
Becker Racing 
GT Husqvarna MX Team 
B&B Mallon Racing/ADAC Berlin B

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
AiS Racing by Mefo Sport Racing 
KTM GST Berlin 
Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
ADAC Berlin/Brandenburg 

RGS MX Team 
MX - Vogelwaid 
VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawas

Team Bauerschmidt MB 33 / ADA
GripMesser.com RacingTeam 
KMP Honda Racing 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
SHR Motorsports 
Duntep MX 

Riders Store 
SHR Motorsports 
Kosak Racing Team 
Enduro Fleischer 
KTM Team Theiner 

KMP Honda Racing 
Wozniak Mx Racing Team 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

Total Tm 
24:01.484 
24:07.820 
24:11.026 
24:28.254 
24:30.154 
24:30.831 
24:37.955 
24:42.800 
24:48.729 
24:50.375 
25:03.784 
25:08.253 
25:18.444 
25:31.458 
25:36.762 
25:47.501 
25:49.385 
25:51.276 
24:04.706 
24:09.721 
24:12.630 
24:17.633 
24:19.015 
24:19.287 
24:36.068 
24:46.659 
24:47.439 
24:56.104 
24:58.757 
25:06.791 
25:14.383 
25:22.323 
25:28.184 
25:30.726 
26:02.201 
24:27.066 
24:46.974 
20:52.778 

Diff 

6.336 
9.542 

26.770 
28.670 
29.347 
36.471 
41.316 
47.245 
48.891 

1:02.300 
1:06.769 
1:16.960 
1:29.974 
1:35.278 
1:46.017 
1:47.901 
1:49.792 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:44.930 
1:44.677 
1:45.121 
1:46.082 
1:46.517 
1:46.322 
1:46.725 
1:46.773 
1:47.502 
1:48.550 
1:48.665 
1:49.839 
1:49.526 
1:50.270 
1:51.531 
1:52.144 
1:50.790 
1:52.435 
1:51.146 
1:53.917 
1:54.050 
1:55.499 
1:53.435 
1:53.602 
1:54.521 
1:56.413 
1:54.871 
1:57.211 
1:56.593 
1:56.865 
1:58.375 
1:56.900 
1:54.319 
1:58.495 
2:01.628 
2:01.814 
2:03.235 
1:54.089 

In Lap 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
8 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
3 
6 
1 
2 
4 
2 
4 
2 
6 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
5 
5 
6 
2 
2 
3 
2 

0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: foggy 12 degrees, dry track 
#408 holeshot 
Started: 38        Classified: 38          Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
6.336 

Ø km/h 
53,570 

Best Lap Tm 
1:44.677 

km/h 
56,746 

Best Lap by 
47 - Karlis Alberts Reisulis 

Printed: 05.09.2021 10:57:29 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 12312/21

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

2. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:30:44 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

05.09.2021 10:30 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


